

ਮਾਮਲਾ (ਸੇ) ਮਿਸਤਰੀ-ਮਾਲੀ ਆਕਾਰੀ ਮਿਸਤਰੀ
ਦੀ ਮਿਸਤਰੀ ਵਲੋਂ

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਹਾਂਸ਼ਿਵਰੀ ਲਾਇ

DIVISION

ਮਾਮਲਾ

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 413

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At Shoulder					
	6	30.00	1.00		180.00
	8	24.00	0.95		182.40
	10	20.00	0.90		180.00
	12	18.00	0.95		131.40
					713.40 m ²
(13) White washing on parapet wall of H.P. Culverts					
	4	6.150	0.40		9.840
	4	6.150	0.60		14.760
					24.60 m ²
					16.57 m ²
Self 22/7/94 D.E.					
Abstract of work					
(1) Restoration of earp-cuts with soil.					
Qty. Vids TMAP (91) item no (1)					
					76.580 m ³
					365.25/m ³
					27971.00
(2) Making up loss of material on shoulder					
Qty. Vids TMAP (91) item no (2)					
					205.46 m ²
					54.37/m ²
					11171.00
(3) Repair of pot holes					
Qty. Vids TMAP (91) item no (3)					
					49.50 m ²
					300.28/m ²
					14864.00
(4) Maintenance of N.B.M. road					
Qty. Vids TMAP (92) item no (4)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. - 49.50 m ²			
	(A)	446.38/m ²			£ 22096.00
(5) Patch repair on already filled pot holes.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (5)					
i.e. - 49.50 m ²					
(A)	284.48/m ²			£ 14082.00	
(6) Maintenance of H.P Culverts.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (6)					
i.e. - 2 nos.					
(A)	1131.64/no			£ 2263.00	
(7) Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (7)					
i.e. - 0.845 km					
(A)	1087.63/km			£ 983.00	
(8) Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic comp.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (8)					
i.e. - 17.7 m ²					
(A)	867.72/m ²			£ 153595.	
(9) Maintenance of 20m x 1km stone.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (9)					
i.e. - 0.212 km					
(A)	749.40/km			£ 159.00	
(10) Cutting of branches of trees.					
Qty. Vid TMBP-(92) item no (10)					
i.e. - 0.5 nos.					
(A)	107.48/no			£ 537.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. Vid. TMAP (92) item no (11)					
1st - 11 nos					
@ 6.60/m					₹ 73.00
(12) Trimming of grass & weeds from the shoulder.					
Qty. Vid. TMAP (92) item no (12)					
1st - 713.40 m ²					
@ 2.20/m ²					₹ 1569.00
(13) White washing on parapet wall.					
Qty. Vid. TMAP (93) item no (13)					
1st - 16.57 m ²					
@ 16.80/m ²					₹ 279.00
					₹ 249622.00
					₹ 624.00
					₹ 248998.00

24/2/24
S-E

17.55
17.55

Material statement

C/W = 88.25 m³

stone aggregate = 4.49 m³

ES1 = 14.85 kg

SGO = 94.05 kg

stone chips = 1.33 m³

24/2/24
S-E

Continuation